

Indian Majlis in Danish society (IMDS)

(A non-religious, non-profit and non-political association)

Address: c/o Nayeemoddin Khaja Esromgade 15, 3. 1317. 2200 København N

Website: www.imds.dk Email: info@imds.dk

CVR No. 40785515 Ested: 2020

IMDS Executive Board 2021 (Board Members)

Core committee 2021

Nayeemoddin Khaja

Founder and President



Ifthekhar Ahamed

Vice-President



Nasim Akther

Secretary



Mohammed Haris Khan

Finance Manager



Javeed Basha Shaik

IT Manager



Mohd Sameer Ahmed Khan

Event Manager





Indian Majlis in Danish society (IMDS)

(A non-religious, non-profit and non-political association)

Address: c/o Nayeemoddin Khaja Esromgade 15, 3. 1317. 2200 København N

Website: www.imds.dk Email: info@imds.dk

CVR No. 40785515 Ested: 2020

Abrar Ahmed Mohammed

Event Manager



Mohammed Azharuddin

Program Volunteer



Name

Program Volunteer



Name

Ladies Core Committee Member



Talat Munshi

Advisory Board Member



Mohemmad Sadath Mehaboobjan

Advisory Board Member





Indian Majlis in Danish society (IMDS)

(A non-religious, non-profit and non-political association) Address: c/o Nayeemoddin Khaja Esromgade 15, 3. 1317. 2200 København N

Website: www.imds.dk Email: info@imds.dk CVR No. 40785515 Ested: 2020

Syed
Kaleematullah
Hussaini

Advisory Board Member



Syed Afsar

Advisory Board Member



Mohammad Aftab Alam

Member



Advisory Board

Website: www.imds.dk, Email: info@imds.dk, CVR No. 40785515, Ested :2020